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OVERALL OPTICAL CONNECTION
JUMPER P/N
LENGTH, L (m) FROM TO FIBER
1062838103 | 1.0 +0.2/-0 PO |CONNECTOR| D
1062838104 | 2.0 +0.2/-0 PO KEY Rx-1 P1-B Tx-1
1062838105 | 3.0 +0.2/-0 e Rx-2 P2-B Tx-2
1062838106 | 5.0 +0.2/-0 [ Rx-3 Ps-B LRSS
Rx-1—, L Rx-4 P4-B Tx-4
1062838107 | 7.0 +0.2/-0 Ol B X- - X-
1062838108 | 10.0 +0.3/-0 Rx-4—— \ | H® UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
1062838109 | 15.0 +0.3/-0 s ]! Hien UNUSED] UNUSED | UNUSED
1062838110 | 20.0 +0.4/-0 | ] : | UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
1062838111 | 50.0 +1.0/-0 Tyd—t /0”3 | SCALE 5:1 VIEW C A UNUSED| UNUSED |UNUSED
1062838112 | 100.0 +2.0/-0 | O | SCALE 21 Tx-4 P4-A Rx-4
Tx-1—"7 ,« Tx-3 P3-A Rx-3
\j/‘/ Tx-2 P2-A Rx-2
s ] T N— Tx-1 P1-A Rx-1
LC/UPC DUPLEX
VIEW A CONNECTOR (X4)
DUPLEX FURCATION
TUBE, @1.6mm, YELLOW (X4) FIBERID
LABEL (X8)
MPO/APC FEMALE
A 12F 3.0mm CABLE, SM BIF, - I e
¢ CONNECTOR CABLE LABEL PLENUM. YELLOW HEAT SHRINK : = P
TUBING
B _ PO - E:ﬂ:ﬁﬂj S ] |
25 25 50— , ,
| . P4
L%L 8X 25
- 4X 150 -
- 4X 500 +50 >
- L (SEE TABLE) -
NOTES:
1. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
2. CABLE LABEL CONTENT:
- MOLEX P/N
- SERIAL No.
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTICAL PROPERTIES
FIBER TYPE SM ITU-T G.657.A1 BEND-INSENSITIVE
CONNECTOR INSERTION LOSS MTP / LC (MAX.) 0.35/0.35 dB
CONNECTOR RETURN LOSS (MAX.) .50 dB
CABLE ATTENUATION (MAX.) 0.5/0.5 dB/km AT 1310/1550 nm
ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES
CONNECTOR MATERIALS UL94 V-0
CABLE FLAMMABILITY RATING PLENUM OFNP (NFPA 262/UL 910)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -ZOOC TO +7O°C FUNCTIONAL| THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
SYMBOLS [DIMENSION UNITS|  SCALE CURRENT REV DESC:
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES ol mm 11 I
FIBER COUNT 4xTX X 4XRX ENERAL TOLERANGES m 0 ex
CABLE MIN. BEND RADIUS V= 0 (R SPEEEED MX QSFP MPO/APC - 4X LCD/UPC
SHORT TERM 45mm ANGULAR TOL ¢ NG 656426 -
= . BREAKOUT ASSEMBLY, SM
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